
向榮生技(6794)每月營收概況
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月成長率 年成長率

110-01 1,004 1,004 111-01 613 613 -38.94% -38.94%

110-02 303 1,307 111-02 1,472 2,085 385.81% 59.53%

110-03 666 1,973 111-03 2,708 4,793 306.61% 142.93%

110-04 780 2,753 111-04 1,257 6,050 61.15% 119.76%

110-05 665 3,418 111-05 1,958 8,008 194.44% 134.29%

110-06 464 3,882 111-06 201 8,209 -56.68% 111.46%

110-07 941 4,823 111-07 810 9,019 -13.92% 87.00%

110-08 453 5,276 111-08 696 9,715 53.64% 84.14%

110-09 1,188 6,464 111-09 646 10,361 -45.62% 60.29%

110-10 881 7,345 111-10 813 11,174 -7.72% 52.13%

110-11 550 7,895 111-11 1,625 12,799 195.45% 62.12%

110-12 282 8,177 111-12 1,598 14,397 466.67% 76.07%

每月營收
單位：新台幣仟元
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